Balance Statement

> . . .
Invoices till 29/10/2024 not paid as on 29/10/2024
. DENTCARE DENTAL LAB PVT. LTD.
DentCare
LNW000128 - PRIYANKA SINGH
Opening balance IN / CN : 0
Branch  Bill Date Bill No Order SO Number Patient Name Product & Units Amount Settled Balance Amt Cumulative
Type Amount Balance
KER  31/07/2024 TIKER/45191436 SO 24044610902 RENUKA VERMA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ 12,579.00 12,512.00 67.00 67.00
CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,31,32
KER  30/08/2024 TIKER/45239823 SO 24087113521 K P SINGH DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 2,776.00 0.00 2,776.00 2,843.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECT DEL.)-44,45
KER  17/09/2024 TIKER/45266892 SO 24097410231 CHETAN SINGH DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS 2,096.00 0.00 2,096.00 4,939.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-27
KER  18/09/2024 TIKER/45268261 SO 24097430041 SHIKHA RAI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE 2,957.00 0.00 2,957.00 7,896.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-46
KER  24/09/2024 TIKER/45276842 SO 24097526531 SARITA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS 2,096.00 0.00 2,096.00 9,992.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-24
DEL  27/09/2024 TIDEL/46010696 SO 24097580101 ABHISHEK KUMAR DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS 2,096.00 0.00 2,096.00 12,088.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, SINGH ~ MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-46
DEL  27/09/2024 TIDEL/46010760 SO 24097513024 GEETA DWIVEDI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ 11,321.00 0.00 11,321.00 23,409.00
CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECTDEL)-21,22,23,24
KER  01/10/2024 TIKER/45288281 SO 24097657341 KUNDAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS 2,096.00 0.00 2,096.00 25,505.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-17 ...
KER  22/10/2024 TIKER/45319912 SO 24108008871 RACHNA SINGH DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS 4,368.00 0.00 4,368.00 29,873.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-46,47 ...
DEL  24/10/2024 TIDEL/46012238 SO 24108059691 ASHISH SINGH ZIRSMILE ZIRCONIA SMILE PLUS 5,019.00 0.00 5,019.00 34,892.00
PFZ-CB CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, ANT. (DIRECT DEL.)-11,21 .
47,404.00 12,512.00 34,892.00
After Adjusing Pending Cheques, If Any : 34,892.00
Trans. Date Party's Bank Submitted Bank Cheque Date Cheque No Cheque Amount
Receipts Pending Reconciliation Or Settlement : 0.00
Net Receivable : 34,892.00

Bank Account Details QR Code For UPI Payment

Bank Name :ICICI Bank

Virtual Account No: DCJKLNW000128
(the first 7 digits are alphabet)

Branch : ICICI CMS

IFSC Code : ICIC0000104

*The Virtual Account Number and QR Code is unique for each customer. Kindly ensure to make payment only to the Virtual Account Number or QR code specified in your
respective invoice or Balance statement.
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